

Tusculum University Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act- Public Disclosure Report (FY25)										
	Total Full-Time Undergraduate Students	Total Participants	Participant Percentage			Total Athletic Aid by Gender	Percentage of Athletic Aid	Total Recruiting Expenses	Average Head Coach Salary	Average Asst. Coach Salar
Men's Teams		441			Men's Teams	2,545,825	60%	59,337	39,867	28,639
Women's Teams		220			Women's Teams	1,722,281	40%	21,112	33,318	21,500
	Baseball	Basketball Men	Beach Volleyball	Bowling Men	Bowling Women	Football	Golf Men	Golf Women	Lacrosse Men	Lacrosse Women
Participants	57	26	18	n/a	n/a	149	15	7	36	25
Expense per Participant	2,693	3,124	2,317			1,296	3,153	3,153	1,778	2,182
Game-Day Expenses	153,495	81,226	41,706			193,040	47,293	22,070	64,024	54,549
Total Revenue	560,506	577,664	200,797			1,697,735	189,727	123,277	319,880	304,264
Head Coach Gender	MALE	MALE	FEMALE			MALE	MALE	MALE	MALE	FEMALE
Head Coach Full/Part	FT	FT	FT			FT	PT	PT	FT	FT
Male Asst. Coaches	2	2				8			1	
Male Full/Part	FT	FT				FT			FT	
Female Asst. Coaches										1
Female Full/Part										FT
	Soccer Men	Soccer Women	Softball	Tennis Men	Tennis Women	Outdoor Track & Field, Men	Outdoor Track & Field, Women	Volleyball Men	Volleyball Women	Basketball Women
Participants	40	37	23	13	8	41	25	16	26	20
Expense per Participant	1,002	1,690	4,019	1,858	1,858	832	832	2,869	1,509	3,326
Game-Day Expenses	40,090	62,531	92,442	24,156	14,865	34,131	20,811	45,897	39,239	66,520
Total Revenue	354,544	398,527	412,231	195,532	152,671	150,882	132,540	189,465	322,066	461,370
Head Coach Gender	MALE	FEMALE	FEMALE	MALE	MALE	MALE	MALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE
Head Coach Full/Part	FT	FT	FT	PT	PT	PT	PT	FT	FT	FT
Male Asst. Coaches	1	1	1							
Male Full/Part	FT	FT	FT							
Female Asst. Coaches									1	1
Female Full/Part									FT	FT
	All Sports Combined	All Men's Teams	All Women's Teams	Men's Basketball	Women's Basketball	Football	All Other Men's Sports	All Other Women's Sports	Non-Designated Institutional	

Total Expenses	9,253,141	4,437,499	2,775,376	566,780	461,483	1,696,350	2,174,369	2,313,893	2,040,266	
Total Revenue	9,253,141	4,442,102	2,778,262	577,664	461,370	1,697,735	2,166,703	2,316,892	2,032,777	